C Channel SCC

Steel Sections

b —

Technical Data

25754056 C 75x40x5 6
251005056  C 100x50x5 6
251256566  C 125x65x6 6
2515075656 C 150x75x6.5 6
251507596  C 150x75x9 6
2520080756 C 200x80x7.5 6
252009086  C 200x90x8 6
252009096  C 250x90x9 6
2520090116 C 250x90x11 6
253009096  C 300x90x 9 6
25380100136 C 380x100x13 6
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$ SPECTRA

engineering solutions

Properties

Nominal Dimensions
EN 10056-1:2017
Material

EN 10025-2
Tolerance

EN 10056-2:1993

Finish
Hot Dip Galvanized

20

11.71 65.3 25

16.75 87.5 32.5
23.27 103.7 37.5
30.02 121 125

30.97 174 178

Steel Sections

38.16 169 173

43.58 220 224

50.43 217 221

46.46 272 276

78.13 343 347

Note:

Other custom sizes are available upon request.
Also available in MS and Stainless Steel finishes.




